Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips
american-sp.com
Cat. No. Description Unit
ASP-MT-10S-96 MoleTek 10ul Short Universal Low Retention Filtered Polypropylene Pipet Tip, 86.28mm. 96 pcs/box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-10S-96-N MoleTek 10ul Short Universal Low-Retention Non-Filtered Pipette Tips 39.07mm polypropylene,
Sterile
96 pcs/box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-10S-N-B MoleTek 10ul Short Universal Low Retention Non-Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm polypropylene Tip,
10ul Short Bagged
1000/bag, 20 bags/Case
ASP-MT-10L-96-X MoleTek 10ul Long Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-10L-96-X-N MoleTek 10ul Long Universal Low-Retention Non-Filtered Pipette Tips 86.28mm PP, Sterile 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-10L-X-N-B MoleTek Sterile, 10ul Long Universal Non-Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip, Bagged 1000/bag, 20 Bags/Case
ASP-MT-20-96 MoleTek 20ul Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips 49.99mm PP Tip, 20ul 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-20-96-PK MoleTek 20ul Universal Filtered Pipet Tips 49.99mm polypropylene Tip, PP Pipet 20 ul 10 Racks of 96
ASP-MT-100-96 MoleTek 100ul Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips 50.1mm PP Tip 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-100-96-PK MoleTek 100ul Universal Filtered Pipet Tips 50.1mm PP Tip 10 Racks of 96
ASP-MT-200-96 MoleTek 200ul Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips 58.59mm PP Tip 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-200-96-N MoleTek 200ul, Universal Low-Retention Non-Filtered Pipette Tips 58.59mm PP, Sterile 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-200-96-PK MoleTek 200ul Universal Filtered Pipet Tips 58.59mm polypropylene Tip, PP Pipet 10 Racks of 96
ASP-MT-200-N-B MoleTek Sterile, 200ul Universal Low Retention Non-Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip, Bagged 1000/bag, 20 bags/Case
ASP-MT-1000-96 MoleTek 1000ul Universal Low Retention Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-1000-96-N MoleTek 1000ul Universal Low-Retention Non-Filtered Pipette Tips 86.28mm PP, Sterile 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-1000-96-PK MoleTek 1000ul Universal Filtered Pipet Tips 58.59mm polypropylene Tip, PP Pipet 10 Racks of 96
ASP-MT-1000-N-B MoleTek Sterile, 1000ul Universal Low Retention Non-Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip Bagged 1000/Bag, 5 Bags/Case
ASP-MT-1250-96 MoleTek 1250ul, Universal Low-Retention Filtered Pipette Tips 101mm PP, Sterile 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-1250-96-N MoleTek 1250ul Universal Low-Retention Non-Filtered Pipette Tips 101mm PP Sterile 96/Box, 4800/Case
ASP-MT-1250-96-PK MoleTek 1250ul Universal Filtered Pipet Tips 101mm PP 10 Racks of 96
ASP-MT-1250-N-B MoleTek Sterile,1250ul Universal Low Retention Non-Filtered Pipet Tips 86.28mm PP Tip, Bagged 1000/bag, 5 Bags/Case
Ordering Information
Developed to offer a reliable liquid transfer
solution for molecular laboratories, all the
MoleTek™ Pipette tips are molded from
high quality medical grade polypropylene
(PP) material, manufactured and packed
in a clean room referring to the ISO Class
5 Standard, free of DNA, DNase, RNase
and PCR Inhibitor. The MoleTek™ pipette
tips can be delivered in both MoleTek™ SA
(regular) and MoleTek™ LA (low retention)
formats, which both tips with filter and tips
without filter are available, perfectly cover-
age a wide variety of applications.
+1-734-884-4770
american-sp.com
17177 N. Laurel Park Dr.
Suite 340
Livonia, MI 48152